
Elliott Hall, Room 232   |  oakland.edu/careerservices  |  (248) 370-3250  |  careers@oakland.edu

CAREER SERVICES

SBA 
EVE
NTS

Tuesday, October 3 9 am - 12:30 pm Elliott Hall - Next to Starbucks CVS Meet & Greet

Wednesday, October 4 9:30 am - 12:30 pm Elliott Hall - Next to Starbucks CH Robinson Meet & Greet

Thursday, October 5 1 pm - 4 pm Elliott Hall - Next to Starbucks Auto-Owners Insurance Meet & Greet

Thursday, October 5 5 pm - 6:30 pm Elliott Hall, EMBA Room Internship Employer Panel

Wednesday, October 11 1 pm - 4 pm Elliott Hall - Next to Starbucks Allegis Global Solutions Meet & Greet

Wednesday, October 11 2 pm - 4 pm Elliott Hall - Next to Computer Lab Internship Chit Chat

Thursday, October 12 1 pm - 4 pm Elliott Hall - Next to Computer Lab ICL Meet & Greet

Thursday, October 12 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm Elliott Hall - Next to Starbucks Sedgwick Meet & Greet

Thursday, October 12 4:30 pm - 7 pm Oakland Center, Banquet Room A Finance Forward Series Career Link-Up

Friday, October 13 9 am - 12 pm Faurecia Headquarters Faurecia Career Trek

Tuesday, October 17 1 pm - 4 pm Elliott Hall - Next to Starbucks BCBSM Meet & Greet

Thursday, October 19 1 pm - 4 pm Elliott Hall - Next to Starbucks Northwestern Mutual Meet & Greet

Thursday, October 19 5 pm - 6:30 pm O’Dowd Hall, Room 202B Salary Negotiation Clinic

Friday, October 20 10 am - 1 pm Quicken Loans Headquarters Quicken Loans Career Trek

Tuesday, October 24 9 am - 12 pm Elliott Hall - Next to Starbucks Techworld Language Solutions Meet & Greet

Thursday, October 26 1 pm - 4 pm Elliott Hall - Next to Starbucks Foresters Financial Meet & Greet

Thursday, October 26 5 pm - 7 pm Oakland Center, Gold Rooms Etiquette Dinner
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